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1 Künzler Simona 2003 FSG Heiden 137 4 126 2 263 94 357 6 7 87 137 J

2 Gantenbein Manuel 2005 FS Reute 131 6 134 5 265 91 356 11 3 87 134 J

3 Raschle Stefan 2003 FS Schwellbrunn 135 4 132 3 267 87 354 7 3 81 135 J

4 Kaiser Florian 2003 StS Teufen 132 3 131 3 263 87 350 6 4 80 132 J

5 Raschle Marcel 2005 FS Schwellbrunn 128 3 130 3 258 90 348 6 4 83 130 J

6 Tanner Manuel 2004 FS Schwellbrunn 132 2 130 3 262 75 337 5 1 77 132 J

7 Sturzenegger Joel 2004 FS Reute 118 1 129 3 247 84 331 4 3 75 129 J

8 Isler Matthias 2005 FSG Heiden 113 2 135 5 248 82 330 7 1 92 135 J

9 Schoch Sara 2008 FS Schwellbrunn 121 1 126 3 247 4 52 126 N

10 Zwicker Lea 2003 FS Schwellbrunn 121 2 125 2 246 4 85 125 N

11 Pioda Taiko 2006 StS Teufen 115 2 118 3 233 5 74 118 N

12 Strassmann Ramon 2008 FS Reute 120 0 107 0 227 0 69 120 N

13 Iten Fabian 2008 SG Herisau Säge 99 0 113 3 212 3 77 113 N

14 Raschle Cyrill 2008 FS Schwellbrunn 104 0 107 0 211 0 61 107 N

15 Manser Melanie 2008 SG Herisau Säge 87 1 120 3 207 4 83 120 N

16 Keller David 2008 SG Herisau Säge 118 2 80 0 198 2 87 118 N
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Jungschützen



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 16 Künzler Simona 2003 263 10 10 10 10 8 10 8 8 10 10 94 357 7

2 15 Gantenbein Manuel 2005 265 10 8 9 8 9 9 9 10 10 9 91 356 3

3 14 Raschle Stefan 2003 267 8 9 10 10 10 7 7 8 9 9 87 354 3

4 17 Kaiser Florian 2003 263 10 7 6 10 9 10 9 8 8 10 87 350 4

5 19 Raschle Marcel 2005 258 8 10 8 10 8 10 9 10 8 9 90 348 4

6 18 Tanner Manuel 2004 262 9 8 7 9 0 8 10 7 8 9 75 337 1

7 21 Sturzenegger Joel 2004 247 10 9 7 10 7 8 9 9 10 5 84 331 3

8 20 Isler Matthias 2005 248 9 8 10 9 9 6 9 8 5 9 82 330 1
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1 Pfister Cornel 1990 SpS Gais 145 10 141 7 286 92 378 17 138 145 J

2 Knöfler Fredy 1950 StS Teufen 133 3 139 6 272 96 368 9 138 139 J

3 Eugster Stefan 1997 StS Teufen 140 7 135 4 275 91 366 11 138 140 J

4 Knöfler Stefan 1980 StS Teufen 137 4 134 3 271 94 365 7 140 137 J

5 Niederer Bruno 1942 FS Schwellbrunn 136 5 136 4 272 91 363 9 132 136 J

6 Schneider Ueli 1985 StS Teufen 137 5 137 4 274 88 362 9 136 137 J

7 Preisig Roman 1982 FS Schwellbrunn 132 4 138 5 270 91 361 9 140 138 J

8 Vetsch Christian 1963 StS Teufen 134 7 138 6 272 86 358 13 130 138 J

9 Graf Bernhard 1974 FSG Heiden 137 7 132 4 269 11 142 137 J

10 Signer Robin 1992 SV Herisau 139 7 129 4 268 11 133 139 J

11 Pfister Benno 1960 SpS Gais 139 8 129 2 268 10 139 139 J

12 Staub Willi 1967 StS Teufen 133 5 135 3 268 8 142 135 J

13 Künzler Simona 2003 FSG Heiden 134 2 130 4 264 6 139 134 J

14 Widmer Daniel 1961 SG Schönengrund Wald 132 4 131 4 263 8 140 132 J

15 Fitze Roger 1964 StS Teufen 139 4 124 0 263 4 130 139 J

16 Bischoff Bruno 1944 FSG Heiden 133 3 125 3 258 6 134 133 N

17 Züst Wilfried 1956 FSG Heiden 131 4 131 4 135 131 N

18 Gisler Willi 1985 SG Herisau Säge 131 2 131 2 137 131 N

19 Kobler Silvano Franz 1960 FSG Heiden 130 4 130 4 137 130 N

20 Raschle Peter 1969 FS Schwellbrunn 130 1 130 1 139 130 N

21 Preisig Christian 1981 FS Reute 127 3 127 3 130 127 N

22 Preisig Ueli 1964 StS Teufen 123 1 123 1 128 123 N

23 Schöb Werner 1960 SV Herisau 119 5 119 5 136 119 N

24 Knöpfel Robert 1957 SG Schönengrund Wald 118 3 118 3 144 118 N

 Feld Ordonanz
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 14 Pfister Cornel 1990 286 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 9 10 92 378 3

2 18 Knöfler Fredy 1950 272 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 8 96 368 7

3 15 Eugster Stefan 1997 275 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 9 10 91 366 3

4 20 Knöfler Stefan 1980 271 9 8 9 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 94 365 5

5 19 Niederer Bruno 1942 272 7 10 8 10 9 9 10 9 9 10 91 363 4

6 16 Schneider Ueli 1985 274 9 8 10 10 7 9 10 9 8 8 88 362 3

7 21 Preisig Roman 1982 270 8 10 8 10 10 8 10 8 10 9 91 361 5

8 17 Vetsch Christian 1963 272 7 8 10 8 8 9 10 8 9 9 86 358 2
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1 Krüsi Markus 1980 SG Waldstatt 197 17 192 12 389 97 486 29 8 192 195 J

2 Diem Andreas 1968 FS Schwellbrunn 191 12 193 13 384 96 480 25 6 194 198 J

3 Graf Luca 2001 FSG Heiden 192 13 189 10 381 97 478 23 7 187 194 J

4 Sprenger Christian 1993 SpS Gais 187 9 192 13 379 95 474 22 6 193 191 J

5 Reutegger Hansueli 1966 FS Schwellbrunn 190 11 193 14 383 91 474 25 3 188 190 J

6 Graf Hansruedi 1967 FSG Heiden 190 12 187 8 377 96 473 20 6 197 192 J

7 Höhener Werner 1956 SpS Gais 186 8 190 11 376 95 471 19 6 182 190 J

8 Probst Richard 1985 FSG Heiden 189 9 188 10 377 92 469 19 4 189 196 J

9 Marti Werner 1952 SG Waldstatt 185 7 188 11 373 18 184 191 J

10 Allenspach Michael 1981 FSG Heiden 183 6 185 6 368 12 187 191 J

11 Rutz Thomas 1979 FS Schwellbrunn 182 6 185 8 367 14 190 195 J

12 Künzler Hans 1959 FSG Heiden 177 8 189 10 366 18 190 192 J

13 Wick Werner 1955 FSG Heiden 182 5 184 6 366 11 184 188 J

14 Dütschler Hans 1954 SG Waldstatt 177 8 186 8 363 16 184 186 N

15 Niederer Miriam 1978 StS Teufen 181 6 179 7 360 13 194 188 N

16 Roth Ulrich 1978 FS Schwellbrunn 175 4 178 9 353 13 186 187 N

Aktive Feld Sport
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 14 Krüsi Markus 1980 389 10 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 10 97 486 8

2 15 Diem Andreas 1968 384 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 96 480 6

3 17 Graf Luca 2001 381 10 9 10 10 10 9 10 9 10 10 97 478 7

4 18 Sprenger Christian 1993 379 10 9 8 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 95 474 6

5 16 Reutegger Hansueli 1966 383 9 9 9 10 9 7 9 10 9 10 91 474 3

6 19 Graf Hansruedi 1967 377 9 10 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 96 473 6

7 21 Höhener Werner 1956 376 10 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 8 95 471 6

8 20 Probst Richard 1985 377 10 9 9 8 10 8 10 9 9 10 92 469 4
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